
THE BIRDSTHE BIRDS

QUARTER BIRD
HALF BIRD
WHOLE BIRD

QUARTER BIRD
HALF BIRD
WHOLE BIRD

- - our birds are high quality
locally sourced free range chooks
- - our birds are high quality
locally sourced free range chooks

$7.5
$13.0
$19.0

$7.5
$13.0
$19.0

FEED THE FAMILYFEED THE FAMILY
WHOLE BIRD + MEDIUM SIDE +

LARGE CHIPS + GRAVY
WHOLE BIRD + MEDIUM SIDE +

LARGE CHIPS + GRAVY

$45.0$45.0

MEAL PACKSMEAL PACKS
QTR BIRD + SML CHIPS
QTR BIRD + SML SALAD

HALF BIRD + MED CHIPS
HALF BIRD + MED SALAD

SCHNITTY + CHIPS
SCHNITTY + SALAD

DINNER PACK

ROTISSERIE SNACK PACK

QTR BIRD + SML CHIPS
QTR BIRD + SML SALAD

HALF BIRD + MED CHIPS
HALF BIRD + MED SALAD

SCHNITTY + CHIPS
SCHNITTY + SALAD

DINNER PACK

ROTISSERIE SNACK PACK

$10.5
$15.0

$18.0
$26.0

$11.5
$16.0

$18.5

$15.0

$10.5
$15.0

$18.0
$26.0

$11.5
$16.0

$18.5

$15.0

FRIED CHICKENFRIED CHICKEN
2 PIECE - -

3 PIECE - -
6 PIECE - - 

2 PIECE - -

3 PIECE - -
6 PIECE - - 

LIL BIRDIESLIL BIRDIES
NUGGETS + CHIPS
CHICKEN BURGER + CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER + CHIPS
MAC + CHEESE

NUGGETS + CHIPS
CHICKEN BURGER + CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER + CHIPS
MAC + CHEESE

BOWLSBOWLS

SALAD + ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

SALAD + FRIED CHICKEN
SALAD + SCHNITTY

SALAD + HALOUMI

SALAD + ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

SALAD + FRIED CHICKEN
SALAD + SCHNITTY

SALAD + HALOUMI

- - choose a salad or two +
add a protein
- - choose a salad or two +
add a protein

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

SALADS/VEGIESSALADS/VEGIES

SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE

- - check out our display- - check out our display

$8.0

$15.0
$22.0

$8.0

$15.0
$22.0

$9.0

$13.0
$25.0

$9.0

$13.0
$25.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$6.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$6.0

- - with birdie's chicken salt- - with birdie's chicken salt

CHIPSCHIPS

SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE

SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE

SAUCESSAUCES

CHICKEN GRAVY
AIOLI
GREEK LEMON MAYO
CHIPOTLE MAYO

CHICKEN GRAVY
AIOLI
GREEK LEMON MAYO
CHIPOTLE MAYO

BIRDIE SAUCE
PERI PERI
COMEBACK SAUCE
HOT KOREAN SAUCE

BIRDIE SAUCE
PERI PERI
COMEBACK SAUCE
HOT KOREAN SAUCE

$4.0

$7.0
$10.0

$4.0

$7.0
$10.0

- - sauce $1.5 each & all GF- - sauce $1.5 each & all GF

•  PHONE: 4040 0558  •  @BIRDIENEWCASTLE ••  PHONE: 4040 0558  •  @BIRDIENEWCASTLE •

ORDER ONLINE
& PICK UP

ORDER ONLINE
& PICK UP

10AM-8PM
7 DAYS A WEEK

10AM-8PM
7 DAYS A WEEK

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

- - quarter bird + chips + side + gravy
- - schnitty + chips + side + gravy
- - quarter bird + chips + side + gravy
- - schnitty + chips + side + gravy

- - add bacon $2.0- - add bacon $2.0

gg

gg

gg

NUGGETSNUGGETS
6 PIECE - -

9 PIECE - -
12 PIECE - - 

6 PIECE - -

9 PIECE - -
12 PIECE - - 

$9.0

$13.0
$17.0

$9.0

$13.0
$17.0



HOUSE CRUMBED BREAST,
CREAMY SLAW & AIOLI
HOUSE CRUMBED BREAST,
CREAMY SLAW & AIOLI

SCHNITTY BURGER $14SCHNITTY BURGER $14

GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE &
MAYO (GFO)
GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE &
MAYO (GFO)

THE CLASSIC $12THE CLASSIC $12

GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE, CHEESE,
MAYO & PERI PERI SAUCE (GFO)
GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE, CHEESE,
MAYO & PERI PERI SAUCE (GFO)

PERI PERI $14PERI PERI $14

THE BURGERSTHE BURGERS

DOUBLE BEEF PATTIE,
CHEESE & KETCHUP (GFO)
DOUBLE BEEF PATTIE,
CHEESE & KETCHUP (GFO)

THE CHEESEBURGER $13THE CHEESEBURGER $13

MARINATED CHICKEN, SLAW &
CHIPOTLE SAUCE
MARINATED CHICKEN, SLAW &
CHIPOTLE SAUCE

FRIED CHICKEN $13FRIED CHICKEN $13

- - gluten free buns available +$2- - gluten free buns available +$2

•  PHONE: 4040 0558  •  @BIRDIENEWCASTLE  • •  PHONE: 4040 0558  •  @BIRDIENEWCASTLE  • 

DOUBLE BEEF PATTIE, CHEESE, LETTUCE,
ONION, TOMATO & COMEBACK SAUCE (GFO)
DOUBLE BEEF PATTIE, CHEESE, LETTUCE,
ONION, TOMATO & COMEBACK SAUCE (GFO)

WAGYU SMASH BURGER $15WAGYU SMASH BURGER $15

GOCHUJANG SAUCE, CHEESE, KIMCHI,
SLAW, PICKLES & SESAMES
GOCHUJANG SAUCE, CHEESE, KIMCHI,
SLAW, PICKLES & SESAMES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN $15KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN $15

HOUSE CRUMBED BREAST,  LETTUCE,
TOMATO, BACON & AIOLI
HOUSE CRUMBED BREAST,  LETTUCE,
TOMATO, BACON & AIOLI

CHICKEN BLT BURGER $16CHICKEN BLT BURGER $16

GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE, CHEESE,
PINEAPPLE, BACON & AIOLI (GFO)
GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE, CHEESE,
PINEAPPLE, BACON & AIOLI (GFO)

THE TROPIC $16THE TROPIC $16

GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE, CHEESE,
BACON, AVOCADO & BIRDIE SAUCE (GFO)
GRILLED BREAST, LETTUCE, CHEESE,
BACON, AVOCADO & BIRDIE SAUCE (GFO)

VILLAGE BURGER $16VILLAGE BURGER $16

THE ROLLSTHE ROLLS

SERVED WITH ROTISSERIE
CHICKEN (GFO)
SERVED WITH ROTISSERIE
CHICKEN (GFO)

CHICKEN, CHIP & GRAVY $10CHICKEN, CHIP & GRAVY $10

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, SLAW &
AIOLI (GFO)
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, SLAW &
AIOLI (GFO)

CHICKEN & SLAW ROLL $12CHICKEN & SLAW ROLL $12

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, LETTUCE &
MAYO (GFO)
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, LETTUCE &
MAYO (GFO)

THE STANDARD ROLL $10THE STANDARD ROLL $10

THE ADD ONS...THE ADD ONS...

GF BUN $2.0
SWISS CHEESE $1.5

PICKLES $1.5
BACON $2.5

AVOCADO $2.5
PINEAPPLE $2.5

HALOUMI $3.0
HASH BROWN $3.0

EXTRA PROTEIN $6.0

GF BUN $2.0
SWISS CHEESE $1.5

PICKLES $1.5
BACON $2.5

AVOCADO $2.5
PINEAPPLE $2.5

HALOUMI $3.0
HASH BROWN $3.0

EXTRA PROTEIN $6.0

MAKE IT A COMBOMAKE IT A COMBO
INCLUDES SMALL CHIPS &

CAN OF SOFT DRINK
INCLUDES SMALL CHIPS &

CAN OF SOFT DRINK

+$7.0+$7.0

CAULIFLOWER, CREAMY SLAW,
CHEESE, PICKLES & COMEBACK SAUCE
CAULIFLOWER, CREAMY SLAW,
CHEESE, PICKLES & COMEBACK SAUCE

FRIED CAULI (V) $15FRIED CAULI (V) $15

THE DRINKSTHE DRINKS
STILL WATER $3.50
SOFT DRINK CAN $3.5
SOFT DRINK BOTTLE $5.0
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER $4.5
KOMBUCHA $4.0
POWERADE $4.5
BOTTLED JUICE $5.5

STILL WATER $3.50
SOFT DRINK CAN $3.5
SOFT DRINK BOTTLE $5.0
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER $4.5
KOMBUCHA $4.0
POWERADE $4.5
BOTTLED JUICE $5.5


